MEETING DATES 2016

Motion by Commissioner Howard Abbondondelo that unless otherwise posted, the
following is the list of meeting dates and times of the Board of Commissioners of the
Albertson Water District.

Tuesday January 5, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday January 19, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday February 2, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday February 16, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday March 1, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday March 15, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday March 29, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday April 5, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday April 19, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday May 3, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday May 17,2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday May 31, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday June 7, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday June 21, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday July 5, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday July 19, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday August 2, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday August 16,2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday August 30,2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 6, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 20, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 4, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 18, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 1, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 15, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 29, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday December 6, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday December 20, 2016 / 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday December 27,2016 / 4:00 p.m.



